HAYWARD - HEAT PUMP PARTS - HEATPRO  HP20654TC, HP20854TC,
HP21104TC
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-HPX01023502 1 TOP-FAN 128.99
PTS-HPX01023505 3 CONTROL BOX 131.99
PTS-HPX1985 4 CONTACTOR 71.99
PTS-HPX26024139 5 CONTROL BOARD ASSY. 265.99
PTS-HPX11024130 6 BOARD-CONTROL, INTERFACE 110.99
PTS-HPX2181 7 WATER PRESSURE SWITCH 60.99
PTS-HPX11023693 8 TRANSFORMER 39.99
PTS-HPX11024270 9 CAPACITOR 45UF, 370VAC 40.99
PTS-HPX11024272 9 CAPACITOR 70UF,370VAC 40.99
PTS-SMX11022320 9 CAPACITOR, 80 UF, 440 VAC 52.99
PTS-HPX24024241 10 BENT COIL W/GUARD, 2 SLAB 3050.99
PTS-HPX11024204 11 COMPRESSOR 1986.99
PTS-HPX24012850 12 HEX-TI, TUBE-IN-TUBE, 5.6 RVL 2322.99
PTS-HPX24024712 12 CONDENSER 2322.99
PTS-HPX11023564 13 FAN MOTOR (HP21002-2C) 317.99
PTS-HPX15024321 15 4-BLADE FAN, 34 PITCH 125.99
PTS-HPX11024258 16 REPLACEMENT HP SWITCH 72.99
PTS-HPX11024259 17 REPLACEMENT LP SWITCH 77.99
HAYWARD - HEAT PUMP PARTS - HEATPRO  HP20654TC, HP20854TC,
HP21104TC CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-HPX15012843 18 KIT-EXP VLV, 4TON, B20 156.99
PTS-HPX15012842 18 KIT-EXP VLV, 8TON, B10 289.99
PTS-HPX15012852 18 KIT-EXP VLV, 6TON, B30 0.99
PTS-HPX2169 19 SENSOR 55.99
PTS-HPX01023760 20 PLUG-ELECTRIC ENTRY 13.99
PTS-HPX11024151 21 CAPACITOR - 7.5UF, 370VAC 17.99
PTS-HPX11024169 22 SENSOR-DEFROST 30.99
PTS-HPX1462 23 FILTER DRIER 71.99
PTS-HPX10023517 N/S WIRING HARNESS HP21002/23   &-6002 35.99
PTS-HPX02024108 N/S BLANKET-COMPRESSOR 107.99
PTS-HPX10024732 N/S COMPRESSOR EL. PLUG 32.99
PTS-HPX10024289 N/S COMPRESSOR EL. PLUG 32.99
PTS-SMX15026191 N/S VALVE-HOT GAS, BYPASS 303.99
PTS-SMXHP2215 N/S HOSE BARB SERVICE KIT 16.99
HAYWARD - HEAT PUMP PARTS - SUMMIT & HEATMASTER  SUM25TAC,
SUM3TAC, SUM4TAC, SUM5TAC, SUM8TAC
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SMX309077011 3A PANEL-TOP, TAN 196.99
PTS-SMX303088001 4A MOTOR-FAN, 1/5 HP 825 RPM 264.99
PTS-SMX300055036 4B MOTOR-FAN, 1/3 HP, 825 RPM 289.99
PTS-SMX303140002 5A BLADE-LAU 22/3/24 174.99
PTS-SMX303140003 5B BLADE-LAU 22/3/30 174.99
PTS-SMX305099004 8 EVAPORATOR-7 TON 4531.99
PTS-SMX301140003 9 COMPRESSOR-SCROLL, ZR-54 2356.99
PTS-SMX300055034 11 DRYER-EKP083S 44.99
PTS-SMX300055073 12 UNION-2 IN, BLACK, C&S 31.99
PTS-SMX309077013 18A PANEL-FRONT SMALL TAN 101.99
PTS-SMX305050001 21C,21D VALVE-EXPANSION, 6 TON 198.99
PTS-SMX305099006 21E VALVE-EXPANSION,10 TON 326.99
PTS-SMX306088001 22 RUN CAP 5 MFD/370VAC 20.99
PTS-HPX11024270 23 CAPACITOR 45UF, 370VAC 40.99
PTS-SMX306000004 26 TRANSFORMER 58.99
PTS-SMX306000016 27 CONTROL BOARD ASSY. 268.99
PTS-SMX306000023 28 SENSOR-AIR-DEFROST 38.99
PTS-SMX306000024 29 SENSOR-WATER 38.99
PTS-SMX306000001 30 SWITCH-LOW PRESSURE 36.99
HAYWARD - HEAT PUMP PARTS - SUMMIT & HEATMASTER  SUM25TAC,
SUM3TAC, SUM4TAC, SUM5TAC, SUM8TAC, HML50TA, HML65TA, HML80TA,
HML110TA, HML125TA
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SMX303088001 4A MOTOR-FAN, 1/5 HP 825 RPM 264.99
PTS-SMX300055036 4B MOTOR-FAN, 1/3 HP, 825 RPM 289.99
PTS-SMX11024624 9 COMPRESSOR-ROT, PA270X3CS-3MUU 861.99
PTS-SMX11024622 9 COMPRESSOR-HRH040U1LP6 1739.99
PTS-SMX11024621 9 COMPRESSOR-HRH051U1LP6 1878.99
PTS-SMX301150010 9 COMPRESSOR-HLM068T1LP6 2304.99
PTS-SMX11024201 9 COMPRESSOR-HLJ083T1LP6 2800.99
PTS-SMX24024500 10 HEX OASIS 50 BTU-165" 1439.99
PTS-SMX24024509 10 HEX 110>115 BTU-255.5" 1893.99
PTS-SMX24024864 10 HEAT EXCHANGER-318 IN 2180.99
PTS-SMX24022371 10 HEAT EXCHANGER-125K 2198.99
PTS-HPX1462 11 FILTER DRIER 71.99
PTS-SPX3200UNKIT 12 TRISTAR UNION CONN. KIT 57.99
PTS-SMX15024592 21 VALVE-EXPANSION, 3 TON 128.99
PTS-SMX15024593 21 VALVE-EXPANSION, 4 TON 144.99
PTS-SMX15024594 21 VALVE-EXPANSION, 4 TON 144.99
PTS-SMX15024595 21 VALVE-EXPANSION, 6 TON 144.99
PTS-SMX15024916 21 VALVE-EXPANSION, 6 TON 144.99
PTS-SMX306088001 22 RUN CAP 5 MFD/370VAC 20.99
PTS-HPX11024151 22 CAPACITOR - 7.5UF, 370VAC 17.99
PTS-SMX306150002 23 RUN CAP-50 MFD/440 VAC 45.99
PTS-HPX11024154 23 CAPACITOR - 60UF, 440VAC 32.99
PTS-HPX11024272 23 CAPACITOR 70UF,370VAC 40.99
PTS-SMX11022320 23 CAPACITOR, 80 UF, 440 VAC 52.99
PTS-HPX1985 24 CONTACTOR 71.99
PTS-HPX2181 25 WATER PRESSURE SWITCH 60.99
PTS-HPX11023693 26 TRANSFORMER 39.99
PTS-SMX306000016 27 CONTROL BOARD ASSY. 268.99
PTS-SMX306000023 28 SENSOR-AIR-DEFROST 38.99
PTS-SMX306000024 29 SENSOR-WATER 38.99
PTS-HPX11024259 30 REPLACEMENT LP SWITCH 77.99
PTS-HPX11024258 31 REPLACEMENT HP SWITCH 72.99
PTS-SMX306066002 N/S PLUG-LONG,COMPRESSOR,SCROLL 46.99
PTS-SMX15026191 N/S VALVE-HOT GAS, BYPASS 303.99
HAYWARD - HEAT PUMP PARTS - HP50A
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-HPX32012120020 1 EVAPORATOR 723.99
PTS-HPX20000220188 2 FAN NET 23.99
PTS-HPX20000330124 3 FAN MOTOR 198.99
PTS-HPX35002701 4 AXIAL FAN 18.99
PTS-HPX20011418 5 4-WAY VALVE 77.99
PTS-HPX20000110041 6 COMPRESSOR 1692.99
PTS-HPX20000360005 7 WATER FLOW SWITCH (MOULD) 65.99
PTS-HPX32012120014 8 TITANIUM HEAT EXCHANGER 1136.99
PTS-HPX20013605 9 HIGH PRESSURE SWITCH 19.99
PTS-HPX32012220045 11 COVER - WHITE 101.99
PTS-HPX20013907 12 TERMINAL BOARD 23.99
PTS-HPX20002111 13 WATERPROOF BOX 27.99
PTS-HPX20000350012 14 FAN CAPACITOR 6.99
PTS-HPX95005310188 15 LCD CONTROLLER 84.99
PTS-HPX20003603 17 LOW PRESSURE SWITCH 19.99
PTS-HPX20003505 18 COMPRESSOR CAPACITOR 50UF/450 38.99
PTS-HPX20000360006 19 SINGLE PHASE AC CONTACTOR 29.99
PTS-HPX20000140153 20 NEEDLE VALVE 1/2">R410A 19.99
PTS-HPX20003242 21 THERMISTOR 7.99
HAYWARD - HEAT PUMP PARTS - PHCP50 - NAUTYL  45 000
(2014 - 2018)
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-HPXWS50CCC 1 COMPRESSOR HP50B 1005.99
PTS-HPXWS50THEB 2 TITANIUM HEAT EXCHANGER PHCP50 1482.99
PTS-HPXWS56LC1 4 CONTROLLER 40K BTU 2017 220.99
PTS-HPXWS56FCB 5 FULL SETLED COVER BOX PHCP5080 14.99
PTS-HPXWS50EB 6 EVAPORATOR FOR PHCP50 720.99
PTS-HPXWS56T 8 FAIRLAND TRANSFORMER 62.99
PTS-HPXWS56C 9 FAIRLAND CONTACTOR 125.99
PTS-HPXWS56CC 10 COMPRESSOR CAPACITOR 86.99
PTS-HPXWS50FMC 12 FAN MOTOR CAPACITOR 3UF 18.99
PTS-HPXWS50FM 13 FAN ELECTRIC MOTOR 163.99
PTS-HPXWS56FWV 14 4 WAY VALVE 188.99
PTS-HPXWS56TMP 15A POOL WATER TEMP SENSOR 15.99
PTS-HPXWS56TMP 15B POOL WATER TEMP SENSOR 15.99
PTS-HPXWS56TMP 15C POOL WATER TEMP SENSOR 15.99
PTS-HPXWS56TMP 15D POOL WATER TEMP SENSOR 15.99
PTS-HPXWS56ATS 16 AIR TEMP SENSOR 15.99
PTS-HPXWS50F 19 FAN 100.99
PTS-HPXWS56WN 21 WATER NOZZLE 2PK 53.99
PTS-HPXWS56DTJ 23 DRAINING TUBE & BLACK JOINT 18.99
PTS-HPXWS56TL N/S TERMINAL BLOCK 34.99
HAYWARD - HEAT PUMP PARTS - PHCP65 - NAUTYL  65 000
(2014 - 2018)
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-HPXWS65CCC 1 COMPRESSOR HP65B 1306.99
PTS-HPXWS65THEB 2 TITANIUM HEAT EXCHANGER PHCP65 2098.99
PTS-HPXWS56LC1 4 CONTROLLER 40K BTU 2017 220.99
PTS-HPXWS56FCB 5 FULL SETLED COVER BOX PHCP5080 14.99
PTS-HPXWS65EB 6 EVAPORATOR 1019.99
PTS-HPXWS56T 8 FAIRLAND TRANSFORMER 62.99
PTS-HPXWS56C 9 FAIRLAND CONTACTOR 125.99
PTS-HPXWS56CC 10 COMPRESSOR CAPACITOR 86.99
PTS-HPXWS65FMC 12 FAN MOTOR CAPACITOR 7UF 18.99
PTS-HPXWS65FM 13 FAN ELECTRIC MOTOR 184.99
PTS-HPXWS56FWV 14 4 WAY VALVE 188.99
PTS-HPXWS56TMP 15A POOL WATER TEMP SENSOR 15.99
PTS-HPXWS56TMP 15B POOL WATER TEMP SENSOR 15.99
PTS-HPXWS56TMP 15C POOL WATER TEMP SENSOR 15.99
PTS-HPXWS56TMP 15D POOL WATER TEMP SENSOR 15.99
PTS-HPXWS56ATS 16 AIR TEMP SENSOR 15.99
PTS-HPXWS65F 19 FAN 100.99
PTS-HPXWS56WN 21 WATER NOZZLE 2PK 53.99
PTS-HPXWS56DTJ 23 DRAINING TUBE & BLACK JOINT 18.99
PTS-HPXWS56TL N/S TERMINAL BLOCK 34.99
PTS-HPXWS56OR N/S FAIRLAND HP UNION O-RING 1.99
HAYWARD - HEAT PUMP PARTS - PHCP80 - NAUTYL  76 000
(2014 - 2018)
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-HPXWS80CCC 1 COMPRESSOR FOR PHCP 80 1910.99
PTS-HPXWS80THEB 2 TITANIUM HEAT EXCHANGER PHCP80 2098.99
PTS-HPXWS56LC1 4 CONTROLLER 40K BTU 2017 220.99
PTS-HPXWS56FCB 5 FULL SETLED COVER BOX PHCP5080 14.99
PTS-HPXWS80E 6 EVAPORATOR FOR PHCP80 1215.99
PTS-HPXWS80EV 7 EXPANSION VALVE FOR PHCP80 320.99
PTS-HPXWS56T 8 FAIRLAND TRANSFORMER 62.99
PTS-HPXWS56C 9 FAIRLAND CONTACTOR 125.99
PTS-HPXWS80CC 10 COMPRESSOR CAPACITOR PHCP80 126.99
PTS-HPXWS80FMC 12 FAN MOTOR CAPACITOR PHCP80 22.99
PTS-HPXWS80FM 13 FAN ELECTRIC MOTOR FOR PHCP80 364.99
PTS-HPXWS80FWV 14 4 WAY VALVE FOR PHCP80 173.99
PTS-HPXWS56TMP 15A POOL WATER TEMP SENSOR 15.99
PTS-HPXWS56TMP 15B POOL WATER TEMP SENSOR 15.99
PTS-HPXWS56TMP 15C POOL WATER TEMP SENSOR 15.99
PTS-HPXWS56TMP 15D POOL WATER TEMP SENSOR 15.99
PTS-HPXWS56ATS 16 AIR TEMP SENSOR 15.99
PTS-HPXWS80F 19 FAN FOR PHCP80 173.99
PTS-HPXWS56WN 21 WATER NOZZLE 2PK 53.99
PTS-HPXWS56OR N/S FAIRLAND HP UNION O-RING 1.99
HAYWARD - HEAT PUMP PARTS - PHCP110 - NAUTYL  100 000
(2014 - 2016)
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-HPXWS110CCC 1 COMPRESSOR FOR PHCP110 2315.99
PTS-HPXWS110THE 2 TITANIUM HEATEXCHANGER PHCP110 2098.99
PTS-HPXWS56LC1 4 CONTROLLER 40K BTU 2017 220.99
PTS-HPXWS56FCB 5 FULL SETLED COVER BOX PHCP5080 14.99
PTS-HPXWS110E 6 EVAPORATOR FOR PHCP110 1446.99
PTS-HPXWS110EV 7 EXPANSION VALVE FOR PHCP110 355.99
PTS-HPXWS56T 8 FAIRLAND TRANSFORMER 62.99
PTS-HPXWS56C 9 FAIRLAND CONTACTOR 125.99
PTS-HPXWS80CC 10 COMPRESSOR CAPACITOR PHCP80 126.99
PTS-HPXWS110CC 11 COMPRESSOR CAPACITOR PHCP110 133.99
PTS-HPXWS80FMC 12 FAN MOTOR CAPACITOR PHCP80 22.99
PTS-HPXWS110FM 13 FAN ELECTRIC MOTOR FOR PHCP110 364.99
PTS-HPXWS56TMP 15A POOL WATER TEMP SENSOR 15.99
PTS-HPXWS56TMP 15B POOL WATER TEMP SENSOR 15.99
PTS-HPXWS56TMP 15C POOL WATER TEMP SENSOR 15.99
PTS-HPXWS56TMP 15D POOL WATER TEMP SENSOR 15.99
PTS-HPXWS56ATS 16 AIR TEMP SENSOR 15.99
PTS-HPXWS110F 19 FAN FOR PHCP110 173.99
PTS-HPXWS56WN 21 WATER NOZZLE 2PK 53.99
PTS-HPXWS56OR N/S FAIRLAND HP UNION O-RING 1.99
HAYWARD  - HEATER PARTS - VENTING
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-UHXNEGVT11506 KIT NEG VERT 150 INDR 6" ADPTR 322.99
PTS-UHXNEGVT12006 KIT NEG VERT 200 INDR 6" ADPTR 322.99
PTS-UHXNEGVT12506 KIT NEG VERT 250 INDR 6" ADPTR 322.99
PTS-UHXNEGVT13008 KIT NEG VERT 300 INDR 8" ADPTR 322.99
PTS-UHXNEGVT13508 KIT NEG VERT 350 INDR 8" ADPTR 322.99
PTS-UHXNEGVT14008 KIT NEG VERT 400 INDR 8" ADPTR 322.99
PTS-UHXNEGVT15002 KIT NEG VERT 500 INDR 6" ADPTR 291.00
PTS-UHXPOSHZ15006 KIT POS HORZ 500 INDR 6" ADPTR 452.99
PTS-UHXPOSHZ11506 KIT POS HORZ 150 INDR 6" ADPTR 452.99
PTS-UHXPOSHZ12006 KIT POS HORZ 200 INDR 6" ADPTR 452.99
PTS-UHXPOSHZ12504 KIT POS HORZ 250 INDR 4" ADPTR 452.99
PTS-UHXPOSHZ12506 KIT POS HORZ 250 INDR 6" ADPTR 452.99
PTS-UHXPOSHZ13008 KIT POS HORZ 300 INDR 8" ADPTR 452.99
PTS-UHXPOSHZ13508 KIT POS HORZ 350 INDR 8" ADPTR 452.99
PTS-UHXPOSHZ14006 KIT POS HORZ 400 INDR 6" ADPTR 452.99
PTS-UHXPOSHZ14008 KIT POS HORZ 400 INDR 8" ADPTR 452.99
PTS-DHI150 "H"150 INDOOR DRAFT HOOD 217.99
PTS-DHI200 "H"200 INDOOR DRAFT HOOD 217.99
PTS-DHI250 "H"250 INDOOR DRAFT HOOD 217.99
PTS-DHI300 "H"300 INDOOR DRAFT HOOD 217.99
PTS-DHI350 "H"350 INDOOR DRAFT HOOD 217.99
PTS-DHI400 "H"400 INDOOR DRAFT HOOD 217.99
PTS-HWS150 "H"150 OUTDOOR DRAFT HOOD   -HIGH WIND- 162.99
PTS-HWS200 H200 OUTDOOR DRAFT HOOD-HIGH WIND- (LIMITED STOCK) 165.99
PTS-HWS250 "H"250 OUTDOOR DRAFT HOOD   -HIGH WIND- 162.99
PTS-HWS300 H300 OUTDOOR DRAFT HOOD-HIGH WIND- (LIMITED STOCK) 165.99
PTS-HWS350 H350 OUTDOOR DRAFT HOOD-HIGH WIND- (LIMITED STOCK) 165.99
PTS-HWS400 H400 OUTDOOR DRAFT HOOD-HIGH WIND (LIMITED STOCK) 165.99
PTS-IDXLLEN1931 6/24"V-PIPE 150>250 FD/IDL 130.99
PTS-IDXLLEN1930 6/18" VENT PIPE-250 FDN/IDL 165.99
PTS-IDXLELB1930 6"/90 ELBOW 150>250 FD/IDL 197.99
PTS-IDXLCAP1930 6"/WALL & TERM.CAP 250  FD/IDL 550.99
PTS-FDXLLEN1930 8/24" V PIPE-300>400 FD 179.99
PTS-FDXLLEN1931 8/18" V PIPE-300>400 FD 163.99
PTS-FDXLELB1930 8"/90 ELBOW-300>400 FD 273.99
PTS-FDXLCAP1930 8"/WALL & TERM.CAP 300>400  FD 630.99